
Vyners Sixth Form Key Dates 2024 - 2025 

 
Red - Year 13 
Green - Year 12 

 
September 
16th - 27th September Y13 in - class assessments in some subjects  
Wednesday 25th September Junior School Open Evening. 17:00 - 19.30 
60 Year 13 volunteers needed 

 
October 
Wednesday 2nd October Year 12 Parent Information Evening 18:00 - 19.00 School Hall (tbc) 
Thursday 10th October Year 13 Parent Information Evening (virtual) 
Monday 14th October - Friday 25th October  Year 12 in class assessments in some subjects  
Tuesday 22nd October  Sixth Form Open evening. 17.00 - 19.00pm All year 12 students attend.  
Yr 13 can volunteer in departments or guide if they wish. 
Friday 25th October Year 13 progress check 1 issued 

 
November 
Wednesday 27th November Year 12 progress report issued 
Staff  INSET days 28th & 29th November No students in school 

 
December 
Monday 2nd - Friday 20th December Year 13 Trial Exams 
Monday 9th December Year 13 Study Leave  

 
January 
Monday 20th January - Friday 31st January Year 12 Assessment Period  
Friday 31st January Year 13 progress check 2 issued 

 
February 
Monday 10th February - Friday 28th Friday Year 13 Assessment Period 
Thursday 13th February 16:30 - 19.00  Year 13 Parents Evening (Subject teachers) 
Monday 19th February -  Friday 1st March - Year 12 Assessment Period  
 
March 
Friday 7th March Year 12 progress check 2 issued 
Thursday 20th March Year 12 Parents Evening  
Friday 28th March Year 13 progress check 3 issued  

 
May  
Monday 12th May A Level exam season begins - Individual Timetables issued in the new year and study 
leave granted prior to and over the exam period (tba) 

 

June 
Monday 2nd June - Friday 13th June Year 12 summer exams begin (for 2 weeks) study leave to be 
granted  
Monday 23rd June Year 12 UCAS Day 1 &  UCAS Parent Information Evening 
Tuesday 24th June Year 12 UCAS Day 2 and Sports Day (tutorials tbc) 
Wednesday 25th June Year 12 UCAS Day 2 and Sports Day (tutorials tbc) 

 

July  
Thursday 3rd July: Sixth Form Induction  
Thursday 10th July Year 12 progress check 3 issued 
Thursday 10th July Emergency Parents evening 
Monday 14th July Y12 Work Experience week  



 


